

In the Court of learned Judge, Special Court, :: Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.

S.C (E) 453 of 2022
Reg No 453 of 2022

Present : Md Rafique Alam

Order No. 6 dt. 13.01.2026

The case record put up this day due to holiday on 12-01-2026

The accused person on C/B is absent. None move on behalf of the accused person.

The case is adjourned today.
Fixing 01-07-2026 for appearance of the accused person and supply copy.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

